Product code: KOO1 FORP PE

Swing BABY BIRD 2 places, steel
groundfixings (without seats and

fittings)
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Technical information

Safety area width

Safety area length

Width of structure

Length of structure

Height of structure

Max. fall height
Recommended age of children

For simultaneous use by several
children

Installation info

Installers
Installation time
Volume of concrete
Package dimensions
Package weight

2.88m
7.8m
2.54m
3.59m
2.53m
1.35m
1+

2

3h

8 bags (25kg)
2,8x0,6x0,6m
111kg

Product consists of

Posts 4 pcs
Laminated wood

Beam 1 pcs
s

The product's painted rectangular posts made of laminated
timber are concreted into the ground using hot-galvanized
metal tubular fittings.

The product needs a safety surface

Single bay 2-seat freestanding swing BABY BIRD can be fitted with either two cradle swing seats or
traditional flat swing seats. It can also be fitted with two tyre seats or one big and comfortable bird nest swing

seat. One side has two fun owl-shaped coat hooks.



